BEFORE SCHOOL B ‘

Pancakes S $0.90
Pizza Cheesie $0.90
Hash Browns (THURSDAY ONLY) $1.00
HEALTHY CHOICES ‘\:.(

Watermelon Tub d $2.50
Yoghurt $2.20
Fresh fruit Apple or Banana each $1.50

ROLLS,PITAS and SANDWICHES

Cheese and salad $3.00
Chicken and Salad $3.00
Ham and Salad $3.00
Beef and Salad $3.00
Chicken, Lettuce and mayonnaise roll $2.80
Chicken, Lettuce and mayonnaise pita $2.80

SANDWICHES EXTRA $1.00 each

DRINKS

Water $2.00
Large Milk $3.80
Small Milk $2.50
lce Tea $3.80
Juice Box $2.00
Large Orange or Orange/Mango $3.00
Up'n'go §2.50

Como Secondary College

MENU TERM 1, 2018

HOT FOOD

Dim Sims

Pizza Cheesie
Chicken Cheesie

Pumpkin, Spinach, Cheese Toasted

Pita

SALAD SELECTIONS

Salad Box with egg

Greek Salad Tub

Tuna and Pasta Salad Tub
Cracker Biscuits

PASTRY o
Roadie Pie

Halal pie (orders only)
Sausage Roll

Cheese and Spinach

TOASTED SANDWICHES
Ham and cheese

Chicken and Cheese
Ham, Cheese and tomato
Cheese and Tomato

PLEASE PLACE YOUR RECESS AND LUNCH ORDERS BEFORE SCHOOL

$0.90
$0.90
$4.00

$4.50

$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$1.00

$3.00
$4.00
$3.00
$4.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50

SPECIALS*
MONDAY ;
Spring Rolls (4)

Beef Burger

Beef Burger with onions
TUESDAY

Chicken Chippies
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap

WEDNESDAY
Fish Burger
Samosa (4)
Sushi

THURSDAY
Spring Rolls (4)
Chicken Burger

FRIDAY
Hot Dogs

$1.00
$4.80

$5.00

$2.50
$5.00

$4.50
$1.00
$6.00

$1.00
$4.50

$4.00.



