Como Secondary College MENU TERM 1, 2018

		, _,			
BEFORE SCHOOL		HOT FOOD		SPECIALS*	
Pancakes	\$0.90	Dim Sims	\$0.90	MONDAY	
Pizza Cheesie	\$0.90	Pizza Cheesie	\$0.90	Spring Rolls (4)	\$1.00
Hash Browns (THURSDAY ONLY)	\$1.00	Chicken Cheesie	\$4.00	Beef Burger	\$4.80
		Pumpkin, Spinach, Cheese Toasted			
		Pita	\$4.50	Beef Burger with onions	\$5.00
HEALTHY CHOICES					
Watermelon Tub	\$2.50				
Yoghurt	\$2.20	SALAD SELECTIONS		TUESDAY	
Fresh fruit Apple or Banana each	\$1.50	Salad Box with egg	\$4.00	Chicken Chippies	\$2.50
		Greek Salad Tub	\$4.50	Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap	\$5.00
		Tuna and Pasta Salad Tub	\$4.50		
ROLLS, PITAS and SANDWICHES		Cracker Biscuits	\$1.00		
Cheese and salad	\$3.00	A STATE OF THE STA		WEDNESDAY	
Chicken and Salad	\$3.00			Fish Burger	\$4.50
Ham and Salad	\$3.00	PASTRY		Samosa (4)	\$1.00
Beef and Salad	\$3.00	Roadie Pie	\$3.00	Sushi	\$6.00
Chicken, Lettuce and mayonnaise roll	\$2.80	Halal pie (orders only)	\$4.00		
Chicken, Lettuce and mayonnaise pita	\$2.80	Sausage Roll	\$3.00		
SANDWICHES EXTRA \$1.00 each		Cheese and Spinach	\$4.00	THURSDAY	
				Spring Rolls (4)	\$1.00
		TOASTED SANDWICHES		Chicken Burger	\$4.50
DRINKS		Ham and cheese	\$4.00		
Water	\$2.00	Chicken and Cheese	\$4.00		
Large Milk	\$3.80	Ham, Cheese and tomato	\$4.00		
Small Milk	\$2.50	Cheese and Tomato	\$3.50		
Ice Tea	\$3.80	The state of the s		FRIDAY	
Juice Box	\$2.00	The state of the s		Hot Dogs	\$4.00
Large Orange or Orange/Mango	\$3.00	- Comme			
Up'n'go	\$2.50				